
UnPolished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 280 137 2 3,84
2 11 10 283 137 2 38,77

12 22 11 284 137 2 42,80

23 32 10 284 137 2 38,91

33 42 10 285 138 2 39,33

43 52 10 285 140 2 39,90

53 59 7 285 140 2 27,93
60 62 3 285 137 2 11,71
63 63 1 270 120 2 3,24

Tot. Slabs 63 246,43

GR 16064Travertino Silver
NUMBER SIZES

Tot. Mq


